Site
Chabot
LPC
Chabot
Chabot
Chabot

Schedule Maintenance 2016-2017

Project Description
Boiler Replacement Central Plant
Boiler Replacement Central Plant
B Trasformer /Main Switch Replacement
Colonnade Re roof
Day Care flooring Replacement

Estimated Cost
$350,000.00
$250,000.00
$150,000.00
$330,000.00
$200,000.00

$1,280,000.00



