Schedule Maintenance 2016-2017

Site	Project Description	Estimated Cost
Chabot	Boiler Replacement Central Plant	\$350,000.00
LPC	Boiler Replacement Central Plant	\$250,000.00
Chabot	B Trasformer / Main Switch Replacement	\$150,000.00
Chabot	Colonnade Re roof	\$330,000.00
Chabot	Day Care flooring Replacement	\$200,000.00
		\$1,280,000.00